Northern Cape: John Taclo
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Investment Invostment
No RefNo
1 62821408089
2016
3017
4018
508
@ 020
7 001
8 002
© 003
10 004
11 005
12 008
13 007
14 008

Municipal Mansger

Start

Date
201900812
20181219
2018112119
20182119
2018112119
20181219
20180710
201907110
2019070
2019/07/10
2016/07/10
2019/07/10
20190710
2019A08/04

@/ﬁw Mok

Pianned

End Date
2018/08/20
201803581
20160331
2018/0331
2018/03/31
2018/03/31
2019/09/30
2019/09/30
2019/09/30
2019/09/30
2018/09/30
2019/08/30
2019/18/30
2019/09/30

Investment

Term Term
Number Unit
1 Years

3 Months

3 Months

3 Manths

3 Months

3 Manths

3 Months

3 Months

3 Months

3 Months

3 Months

3 Months

3 Months.

2 Months.

‘Commission Commission
Paid Recipient

for 1st Quartar endad 30 September 2018

Capital
Committed Guarantoa

Legally Committed

Legelly Commated
Legally Commitied
Legally Commilted

Legelly Committed
Logally Commited
Legally Commited
Legally Committed
Logally Committed
~ Leogally Commitied

Rt <<
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Investment Type
Dapostts - Bank

Dgposits - Bank
Deposits - Bank
Depostts - Bank
Depostts - Bank
Deposits - Bank
Deposits - Bonk
Deposits - Benk
Deposits - Benk

Inveatment Group
Banks
Banks
Banks
Banks
Banks
Banke
Banks
Banks
Benks
Banks.
Banks
Banks
Benks
Banks

Investment
Institution
FNB

Standard Bank
Stendard Bank
Standard Bank
Standard Bank
‘Standard Bank
Standard Bank
Standard Bank
Slandard Bank
Standard Benk
Standerd Bank
Standend Bank
Standard Bank
Slendard Bank

Type of
Intorest
Fixad

Venabla

Fixed

Fixed

Veneble Monthly
Variable Monthly

hief Fnenclal Offcer; Y
i

Intarest

par Annum
638

665

o

0

665

LX)

665

.62

7.62

7.83
797
6.40
a.40

Interest
Accrued
this Qrt
8,588
8.832

10.878
13150
12,304
a7.361

39.908

2.248
12.148

Balanco
tBogin
of Grt

538,800

496.434
600316

Patial/Premetura
Withdrawal
this Qrt

547.638

5 200,000
-5.267.351

-5.230.998
7.900.000

Investment
Top Up
Ihile Qrt

1100.000

5.200.000
£.200.000
6.200.000
§200.000

5200 000
272,000
1471.000

Balance
atEnd
of Qrt
1.109.588

507309
613488
12304

5.200.000

7.000.000
5.200.000

274248
1483148



